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| LOG OF OIL OR GAS WELL"" "

LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY
BOX 2347, HOBBS, NEW MEXICO
Company HUMBLE OIL & REFINING COMPANY . Address .BOX 2180, HOUSTON, TEXAS .. meeeee

Lessor or Tracy ABO_CHALK BLUFF. DRAW UNIT..... Field EMPIRE ABQ - ---oo-- State NEW- MEXICO
Well No. 10______. Sec.9...._ T18S._R. 27E Meridian NMPM____ County _.EDDY e
Location 1650 _ ft ﬁ | of _.S__ Line and -9901t. !W } of __¥_ Line of SECTION. 9 ... - Elevation 3526

(Derrick floor relative tS sea lovel)

The information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all work done thereon
8o far as can be determined from all a.vaxlable records.
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uﬂd’;g Where set ) Number sao;ks of cement Method used ‘ Mud gravity Amount of mud used
8-5/8 | 1501 | . 800 e PUMP. & PLUG..| .. e -
¥ b=1/2. | 5700} 800 PUMP._& PLUG. | .= . -
l
S I i | I I
a "~ PLUGS AND ADAPTERS ~
O  Heaving plug—Material - T Length oo Depth set - ooocoooo e -
Adapters—Material .. -ooeeoee IS QU2 o eeeemmmmmnmmcmmcmmmmmemmmemmmemmemmmeesseseemoseasee
: SHOOTING RECORD
Size Shell used Exl%oslve used Qua"nﬂty Date Depth shot Depth cleaned out
o .; TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from S feet to 5700 ... feet, and from ... foot 0 ——oooonma- feet
Cable tools were used from ... S T T S — feet, and from ... foet t0 —oeooer-me feet
| | olaTes |
___________ P10 - SR— b%éa- ' Put to producing ... JUNE 9 __ _,10..80
The production for the first !I hours was .. 17._-- barrels of fluid of which ...100% was oil; .=...-%
emulsion; .=...% water; and = % sediment. : Gravity, °Bé. _43. < S
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 BOYTS oo Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas —.....oooeev
Rock pressure, Ibs. per sq. m ______________________ ;
; BMP‘LOYEES
e J. H __?!932_5.91Dn11er U Joe_Henry. ..., Driller
-_--_-,_---._--_---‘._----E..Q..--El—.a.-.c.ﬂﬁd,g.e. Driller e mmemmem—mm e ea e e , Driller
| FORMATION RECORD
FROM— TO- TOTAL FEET FORMATION
0 90 90 Surface Rock
90 385 295 Redbed & Anhydrite
385 576 191 Anhydrite
576 890 314 | Anhydrite & Gyp
890 1075 185 Anhydrite & Shale
1075 1227 152 Anhydrite, Gyp & Lime
1227 1514 287 Anhydrite & Lime
1514 4133 2619 Lime
1133 L242 109 | Lime, Chert & Dolomite
L2142 4,500 258 Dolomite & Chert
4500 LT7L 271 Dolomite & Lime
L771 L942 171 Dolomits
L9L2 5093 151 Lime & Dolomite
5093 5110 17 Lime & Green Shale
5110 5123 13 Dolomite & Lime
5123 5182 59 Lime & Green Shale
5182 5201 19 Grseposhals &;Dolomite,
5201 5241, 13 Shade, (S0 o Dodor SCUARe
524l 5287 13 Lg&es e Sm:%é‘c
5287 5329 42 & Dolomite
5329 53€1 52 Shgag;,&_ mlt.e
5381 5581 200 Lime
5581 5700 119 I.a.gle&Apolomte
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